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Mitwirkungsverfahren §13 Strassengesetz (StrG)

Metzgerstrasse
Brücke über Töss

Instandsetzung

Normalprofil 1:20

30 / 63

D

OG

mw / PS

11541

30.08.2024 IE642_02

Normalprofil Brücke   1 : 20

3.80

66

0.18 m
3.80 m

0.18 m 0.18 m
3.80 m

0.18 m

Begegnungsfälle 1 : 50


	IE642_02 Normalprofil

